01 of 03
RFM  High Frequency MELF Resistors
High Frequency
Non-Inductance
Melf Resistors
Non-Inductance MELF Offer Greater Choice
for High Frequency Applications
Preview

03 of 03
RFM  High Frequency MELF Resistors
How to Order
 
RFM73 100R
  
F C3 TR
Back to 1st Page - High Frequency Non-Inductance MELF(RFM)
 Product type: RFM72, RFM73,RFM74, RFM75
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
D ±0.5
F ±1.0
J ±5.0
 Resistance Value (Ω):
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Codes Packaging
T Taping Reel
P Bulk
 Packaging
Code Temperature coefficient (PPM/°C)
C2 ±50 ppm/°C
C3 ±25 ppm/°C
C5 ±15 ppm/°C
C6 ±10 ppm/°C
 Temperature coefficient (PPM/°C)
Code Resistance Value
100R 100Ω
TOKEN
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw